its duties, obligations and responsibilities are met to the satisfaction of the District.  Contractor shall at its cost obtain all permits, licenses, and other 
approvals necessary for providing the Services. 

3. COMPENSATION.   As compensation for the Services described in this Agreement, the District agrees to pay the Contractor Eight Thousand 
Seven Hundred Fifty Dollars and Zero Cents ($8,750), as set forth in Exhibit A.  The Contractor shall maintain records conforming to usual accounting 
practices. Further, the Contractor agrees to render invoices to the District, when applicable, in writing, which shall be delivered or mailed to the